Relatorio de despesas de viagens

Nome

ALDIR SEIFRIED

RONALD KRUGER SARUBBI

ALYSSON ISAAC STUMM BENTLIN

ANDRE ALVES VIEIRA

FRANCISCO JORGE VICENTE

NAZUR TELLES GARCIA

CARLO ZANFRAN

FELIPE HASS MEZZOMO

FRANK ALVES FERREIRA

JAIME BUENO DO AMARAL

VALDINEI MARQUES NASCIMENTO

ALYSSON ISAAC STUMM BENTLIN

ANTONIO BERFRAN ACOSTA
ROSADO

RE do
empregado

00823

56113

02545

03253

00554

01085

02759

3965

03875

00277

00177

02545

00281

Cargo/Funcgéo

ANALISTA

METROVIARIO -

1189

DIRETOR DE
ADM E
FINANCAS

"ASSESSOR ™A™

-1114"
AGENTE

METROVIARIO -

1149
AGENTE

METROVIARIO -

1149

ADMINISTRADO

R -1090
ANALISTA

METROVIARIO -

1189
TECNICO

METROVIARIO -

1168
ANALISTA

ADMINISTRATIV

0-1176
TECNICO

METROVIARIO -

1169

SERVICOS
GERAIS

ADMINISTRATIV
OS E OPERAC

"ASSESSOR ™A™

-1114"
ANALISTA

METROVIARIO -

1186

Proposta da viagem

Reuniao

Reuniao

Reunido

Conferéncia

Conferéncia

Conferéncia

servigo

Servigo

Reunido

Reunido

Reunido

Reunido

Reuniao

Origem

Porto Alegre

Porto Alegre

Porto Alegre

Porto Alegre

Porto Alegre

Porto Alegre

Porto Alegre

Porto Alegre

Porto Alegre

Porto Alegre

Porto Alegre

Porto Alegre

Porto Alegre

Destino

BRASILIA

Brasilia

BRASILIA

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Rio Grande

Curitiba

Curitiba

Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo

BRASILIA

Brasilia

Data inicial
da diaria

18/2/2025

18/2/2025

20/2/2025

23/2/2025

23/2/2025

23/2/2025

25/2/2025

25/2/2025

5/3/2025

5/3/2025

5/3/2025

10/3/2025

10/3/2025

Pagina:1de:4

10/7/2025 9:40:14

Data final
da diaria

21/2/2025

21/2/2025

21/2/2025

24/2/2025

24/2/2025

24/2/2025

26/2/2025

26/2/2025

6/3/2025

6/3/2025

6/3/2025

12/3/2025

11/2/2025

Despesa de
hospedagem

2.739,87

2.739,87

696,11

180,22

180,22

180,22

355,09

355,09

478,77

478,77

478,77

1.651,74

533,85
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Despesa de Despesa de Totais
passagem diarias
4.415,16 633,00 7.788,03
4.415,16 773,00 7.928,03
4.536,86 373,00 5.605,97
0,00 195,00 375,22
0,00 255,00 435,22
0,00 255,00 435,22
2.257,58 433,00 3.045,67
2.257,58 373,00 2.985,67
1.414,80 373,00 2.266,57
1.414,80 373,00 2.266,57
1.414,80 373,00 2.266,57
3.828,30 503,00 5.983,04

4.716,86 373,00 5.623,71
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NAZUR TELLES GARCIA
ANDRE PEREIRA MATEUS

FRANCISCO JORGE VICENTE

LAIS ADOLFO OLIVEIRA

EMILIO CHENAVSKI

JULIO CESAR GONCALVES
CORREA

MARIANA MOYA DE OLIVEIRA

01085

02918

00554

04562

056110
70002

056097

ADMINISTRADO
R -1090

ENGENHEIRO
ELETRICISTA

AGENTE
METROVIARIO -
1149

ANALISTA
METROVIARIO -
1189

CONSELHEIRO

ADMINISTRADO
R -1090

CONSELHEIRO

Reunido

Treinamento

Reunido

Reunido

Reuniao

Reuniao

Reuniao

Porto Alegre
Porto Alegre

Porto Alegre

Porto Alegre

BRASILIA
BRASILIA

BRASILIA

BRASILIA
Brasilia

BRASILIA

BRASILIA

Porto Alegre
Porto Alegre

Porto Alegre

10/3/2025

16/3/2025

18/3/2025

19/3/2025

20/3/2025
20/3/2025

20/3/2025
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12/3/2025 1.651,74
21/3/2025 4.084,90
21/3/2025 2.426,76
21/3/2025 1.785,00
21/3/2025 626,85
21/3/2025 569,89
21/3/2025 569,89
Totais 22.763,62
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3.828,30 603,00 6.083,04
3.273,36 893,00 8.251,26
4.276,06 773,00 7.475,82
3.915,74 503,00 6.203,74
2.510,82 433,00 3.570,67
2.062,84 433,00 3.065,73
2.062,84 433,00 3.065,73
52.601,86 9.356,00 84.721,48
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